
THE PYRAMID MODEL: TIER ONE

RELATIONSHIPS AND ENVIRONMENT

HELPFUL URLs FROM TRAININGHELPFUL URLs FROM TRAINING

Best Practices website — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu 

OTAGS — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/resources/otags/ 

Greetings chart — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/new-greetings-poster/ 

Ways to Say Goodbye chart — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/goodbye-ritual/ 

Classroom Jobs — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/classroom-jobs/ 

Class Friends Book — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/friend-of-mine/ 

Expectations chart — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/pre-kindergarten-expectations/ 

Customizable Rules — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/customizable-classroom-rules-poster/

Large Group scripted story — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/what-do-we-do-in-large-groups/ 

Portable Rules — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/portable-rules/ 

Daily Schedule Cards — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/daily-schedule-cards/ 

Morning Routine — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/morning-routine/ 

Group Transitions Wheel — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/large-group-choice-wheel/ 

Call and Response Cards — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/class-callbacks/ 

Breathing Exercises — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/breathing-exercises/ 

Fire Drill Routine — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/fire-drill-routine/

Hallway Rules — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/rules-for-the-hallway/

Picture Cue Cards — https://bestpractices.gsu.edu/document/picture-cue-cards-spanish-and-english/
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